3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘OPQS
@COPYR‘GH”O : ' ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P T LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER J1 | ECR-18-017390 0sNOv2018 | YY | TF
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T IR 00005 TP e I
L ECR-20-007868 02JUN2020 | JAH RK
2151036-1 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL L1 | ECR-21-000640 lom2021 | FU | Yy
2151036-7 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
DOUBLE ACTING
3-2151036-7 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| PNEUMATIC WITH
SENSORS 6
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151036-1 L TERMINATING UNTT MECHANICAL
) i SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151036-7 L TERMINATING UNTT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151036-1 L TOOLING KT MECHANICAL
) i PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151036-7 L TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151036-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
-] - - | | - -] - 1803515-3  |[RAM ASSEMBLY SF ATLANTIC 1293
-] - - | | - -] - 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 1297
-] - - - - | - | - 2844950 - 1 ATR FEED MODULE 1290
- | - | - - | - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
- | | | | | | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- | | | | | | | 2079764- 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
3\ - | | | | | | | 2119083- 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2420
- | | | | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
-] - | | - | 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
APPLICATOR DATA - | | 1 - 2844940 -1 AIR FEED MODULE 1238
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - W W - - A-11722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
WIRE |1.40 mm [.055] F - | | - | - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX REG, RoHS M3.5 1181
INSUL 13 18 mm [ 1251 0 3\ - | | - | - 1-1752354-8 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
- | | - | - 99371111 PIN SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS !
408 -35045 L] : I — | -] 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
- | | - | - 1752353-3  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
- | | - | - 1901680-2  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
- | REF | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - TE TERMINAL ’
TERMINAL DATA Te CRIMP SPECIFICATION N - | | | | | | | 2119955- 1 ASSY LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
TERMINAL NAME: MCP 1.2 WITH LOCKING LANCE TERMINAL NAME: MCP 1.2 WITH LOCKING LANCE , | | | | | | | P8AAG()K- | SCREW, LOCKING 199
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE e e 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
3.30-3.90 mm [.130-.154 IN] Q1. 40-1.90 mm [.055- 075 IN] 3.30-3.90 mm [.130-.154 IN] D1.40-1.90 mm [.055- 075 IN] - | | | | | | | 455888-5 SPACER . CRIMPER 1872
TERMINAL 114-18464 - - TERMINAL 114-18464 - - - 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 179
appL1caTonEL appLicaTionEd B A B AR R 1633782-2  |FENCE 178
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - - | | | R 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
-2l 202121211212 2168078- 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER _ | | | | | : : 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS. M4 ¥ 8.0 160
1452668-1 1718033-3 9670671 [ 4-2 .1 1-1452668-1 9670671 1 4-2 .1 - | | | | | 1 1 5-180272-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
1452668-2 963142-2 0.9-1.3 T1-1452668-2 963142-2 0.9-1.3 5 , | | | | | | | 985575- 4 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 12.0 157
1452668-3 96314¢2-3 1.4-2.4 -1452668-3 963142-3 1.4-2.4 H I I AR R B R A [338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
N 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT 4 WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT 4 ’ ' ’ :
® =) =) -2l 2020222 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
SI/E mm [ INCH] E SETTING SI/E [ INCH ] = 1 : : ’
— 2* REFERENC — 2K il REFERENCE SETTING N N T R R E I TN 1803382-6 |HOLD DOWN. SPRING LOADED 1750
20 AWG.Ong 50mm? ;.giijghgi Ehgj;i;'gglj 2‘; 20 AWG.Ong 50mm? 0‘98+/O‘8§ Ehgijijhgglj ;"é - | ‘ | ‘ | ’ 16025°9 SLR, SHT D CAP M4 X 6.0 149
RRUILLI U L ' ' oomme | 0.93+/°0.03 1. ~ ' - | | B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 128
- | | - | 2119653- 1 FEED CAM. POST FEED 147
IMIIWI - | | | | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- | | | | | 1803515-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 144
Zﬁl - | | | | | | | 1803602- 1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | | | | 1 1 1752356-6 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
1fl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND ~ e | e e e ez c019383-5  |5CR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) A 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - ? ? ? ? ? 2 2 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁk APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180 - | | | | | | | cadydc-c |ASSEMBLY, SIRIF GUID {29
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. S L s R I 400888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SWARNTNG - | | | | | | | 1320928-2  [STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁk CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | 1 1 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS. M4 ¥ 8.0 127
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY “ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING St T T T T T T isers s ThesiER FLAT wie Wi 50
A | FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER I N IR 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD _ 1 1 1 1 1 | | 2119806 - INSERT SHEAR ’
APPLY TORO-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET 10 FILL HOLE AFTER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, | , 13
APPLY #1-23418-5 LOC TITE TO THREADS. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. [ T T T 5222803 [SPRING, COMPRESSION ol
Lﬁl - | | | | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP  SHEAR (I
THIS APPLICATOR IS EQUIPPED WITH THE DOUBLE ACTING FEED WITH SENSORS - -
1 | | | | | | | 2119805- 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
AND IS APPLCIATION SPECIFIC AND DOES NOT REQUIRE ITEMS 49 & 248.
N - | | | | | | | 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. N 2 | 2 | | | | | 6-1333201-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 18
8. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER ] | | | | | | | 240641 -1 SPACER I
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119781-1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | | | | | | 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N 2 | 2 | | | | | 1633965-1 CRIMPER INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- | | | | | | | 455888-T SPACER . CRIMPER ?
N 2 | 2 | | | | | 1-456402-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
“T70-721-711-52-51]-32] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TTSTPZOT] — TE Comnectivit
KHUANG onnec \V\y
CHK . —> TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 02SEP201 1 |NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSITON & it Oceon S1de feed
AT Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ ue = oL caTIon S -
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
n on Sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES e -
( POC | { | C vVersihon S h oW MATERTAL FINISH ) WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151036 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVL}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




8 7

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

@ COPYRIGHT 20

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

PNEUMAT IC

SEE DETAIL A=

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

DETAIL A

DoOUBLE ACTING

PNEUMAT IC A\
WITH SENSORS
> A

SEE DETAIL A~ —

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

—40mm STROKE 40mm STRO

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

AIR FEED

— 40mm STROKE

LOC

DIST REVISTONS

6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

(B

O

1.0 REF —
i
{ (::)REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

REF —e = 3. 040 .5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

(10)ee3) wer

$W6.4i0.5

T

180) REF
RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

-\
9 | REF
[
L I
ugbn
9.140.5

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4

version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

eE 12T 10N DW%?.HUANG 02SEP20 T QIZ/E TE Connectivity
CHK - (G Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 02SEP201 1 |NamME ‘
mm AL Ocean Side Feed
AT Applicator
@gz PLC +- - -
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES £ -
MATER IAL FINISH WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2151036
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET ? OF4 REVL}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELLASED FTOR PUBLICATITON 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER TSI STEET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151036-1 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151036-2 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
DOUBLE ACTING
4-2151036-2 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | PNEUMATIC WITH
SENSORS 6
[-2151036-17 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - -] - 2844950 -1 ATR FEED MODULE 290
WIRE |1.40 mm [.055] F - | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL., INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
INSUL |3.18 mm [.125] 0 - | | 2079764 -1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T) N | | 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
408-35047 - | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
N 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- | - 2844940 -1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
TERMINAL NAME: MCP 1.2 WITH LOCKING LANCE TERMINAL NAME: MCP 1.2 WITH LOCKING LANCE T T s
= = - - : BRAIAY
: oV mm 1. : : AU - 3.30-3.90 mm [.130-.154 IN] @1.40-1.90 mm [.055-.075 IN] - | | 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
TERMINAL HTa-Tednd ’ ’ . TERMINAL [14-18464 * * - | 0 [ v [ 1] 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
APPLICATION APPLICATION
SPECIETICATION ) ) ) PECIEICATION ) ) ) N - | | | 2119955~ 1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
- | | 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 99
TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPLIED A - 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 98
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER 7 | W W 4998885 SPACER, CRIMPLR &2
VI 180333 567067 T i eca] TEITE o -2 2] 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 79
1452668-2 963142-2 0.9-1.3 7-1452668-2 963142-2 0.9-1.3 S A 1633782-¢  |FENCE /8
4526683 9631473 WEW, T io6683 TEIVEEE R - | | 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
Zfl -2 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
WIRE T CRIMP HEIGHT f‘ CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT ff CRIMP HEIGHT /4 - w w 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
S1ZE F=0 [ [INCH] e A T S17E yS0| o L INCH & || AN T T [T | 1| 9855154 |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 12.0 57
0. 75mm? 11.05+/-0.03 [.041+/-.001]1 | 6.1 | 0. 75mm?2 0.98+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] 7.1 S L L 1338680-1  |PAWL, FEED 26
20 AWG OR 0.50mm2 | 0.93+/-0.03 [.037+/-.001]1 8.0 20 AWG OR 0.50mm2 |0 93+/-0 03 [.037+/- 001] 8 0 -2 |2 |2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 03
- | | 1803382-6  [HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
R - | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
Ll N 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- | | 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
Zﬁl CCOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND -2 2| 2| 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - | | 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, S L N 40°888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPLR 8
Zﬁl - | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE | | | 2168083-2 |SCK, ST HD CLAP, Rohy, M4 X 8.0 g
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. *WARN T NG S A A - 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
- | | 2119533~ 1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Lfg APPLY TORO-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N w w 5119806 INSERT  SHEAR 3
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION, *
A P P L Y ﬁ:w _ 2 3 AVW 9 _ 5 L,C)C _ T'I T'E ‘T<> T'%{R E A E)S . Fi <:) F% L, /x F% <5 E: ES 4(7 \AJ I F% EZ SS I 2? EZ R <: F% I %4 F) %% EZ I <5 %% Wﬁ F% E: Fﬁ EZ F% E: %J <: E: SS E: 4( 4(7 I %J <5 SS <5 F% E: /x Wﬁ EZ F% - 1 1 1 3 - 2 2 2 8 O - 3 S P R I N(}) <:<)M P R E S S I()N W 12
Zl ITHAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, - | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ$ﬁﬁﬂhﬁ§ﬁ%ﬁﬁ?%§%&%&@@g@%&“%g%%&@ﬂ§ﬁ“ms REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . N 1 1 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. N | | | 6-1333201-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
8. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER S L I B c40641-1  |SPACER /
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - | | 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N | | | 1633965~ 1 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- | | 455888 -1 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
CNTRY LEVEL APPLICATOR [TEM SUBSTITUTION LIST AN O A | -456402-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
[TEM
[ -42]-22]-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION
PART SAME AS [TEM ITEM DESCRIPTION SUBSTITUTE ] ) NO
NUMBER PART NUMBER R A S S MR S e 5 A T 023EP20T] P TE Connectvity
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. K . H UANG onnec |V
8-2151036-1 2151036- 1 WIRE CRIMPER 1-1803530-7 a - N — i/lC?ersmw,PAwwwsws
8-2151036-2 2151036-7 3 INSULATION CRIMPER 18036241 DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 02SEP201 1 |NAME 0 Sid " d
S X1 cean ORV € e
S 3TE T3 T o TE e s AT T BAS I SUE ASSENBLY | T 1803540¢ PALTETLVERS TON O T hpplicator
S h own on S h C C % S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @‘Eg hLc < APPLICATION SPEC )
S DRICA O S (Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) T :
MATERTAL FINISH ) WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151036 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 3 OF4 REVL}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

| RELEASED REVISIONS

ICS CORPORATIO

EASED FOR PUBLICATION
N ALL RIGATS RESERVED.
P LR
EED TYPE - SEE SHEET 1

MECHANTCAL
b o\

PNEUMAT IC S

1.0 REF —
i
$ REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—ef = 3.040.5
Qf
‘ \\‘IDRH

p S

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SI1DE)

7{4‘* @l:’REF

%.%i005‘

|

DOUBLE ACTING
PNEUMATIC A\
/C]WTH SENSORS

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF [;% | REF

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

L I

C OO

9.1£0.5

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

R e T R T RS E U T 02SEP20T11 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. KHUANG C_ TE COHHGCJHVWY
CHEK - % /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
F:) /A\ <:: { % } <::: \\// E {:i EES J <::> F\J DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS _
o OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APSVD.XI 02SEP201 1 |NamME Ocean Side Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 T Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) 69{:33% : — —
MECHANICAL MECHANTICAL  {4) e e i -
POST FEED PRE FEED T RERRREREY R R , VEreRT A 100779 [C=2151036
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [**F [ | 4 OF4 REVL}

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_31


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_32



